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Any Given Sunday - Brett Wright

Jay Cutler QB  CHI

Marshawn Lynch RB  SEA
Ryan Mathews RB  SDG
Anquan Boldin WR SFO
Calvin Johnson WR DET
Torrey Smith WR BAL
Jason Witten TE DAL
Caleb Sturgis K MIA
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Eli Manning QB NYG
Andy Dalton QB CIN

Brandon Jacobs RB NYG
Montee Ball RB DEN
Emmanuel Sanders WR PIT

Terrance Williams WR DAL
John Carlson TE MIN

Applehood - Jake Foster

Jay Cutler QB  CHI
Steven Jackson RB  ATL
Andre Brown RB NYG
Eddie Lacy RB GNB
Eric Decker WR DEN
Riley Cooper WR  PHI
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Robbie Gould K CHI
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Tony Romo QB DAL
Michael Bush RB  CHI
Jason Snelling RB  ATL
Steve Smith WR CAR
Michael Crabtree WR SFO
Zach Ertz TE  PHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
BILLS - Matt Dollar
Mike Glennon QB TAM
C.J. Spiller RB  BUF
Zac Stacy RB  STL
Harry Douglas WR ATL
Josh Gordon WR CLE
Keenan Allen WR SDG
Jimmy Graham TE NOR
Mason Crosby K GNB
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Matt Ryan QB  ATL
EJ Manuel QB BUF
Ray Rice RB  BAL
Andre Brown RB NYG
Andre Ellington RB  ARI
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI
Jordan Reed TE WAS
Chizzy Frizzy - Chad Frank
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO
Shane Vereen RB NWE
Lamar Miller RB MIA
Giovani Bernard RB CIN
Josh Gordon WR CLE
Keenan Allen WR SDG
Heath Miller TE PIT
Nick Folk K NYJ
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Terrelle Pryor QB OAK
Willis McGahee RB CLE
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Rueben Randle WR NYG
Jermichael Finley TE GNB

vs GNB
vs STL
vs KAN
@ ARI
@ MIN
@ CIN
vs PHI
vs NYJ
@ SDG
vs WAS
vs BAL
vs WAS
@ OAK
vs CLE
vs PHI
vs DET

vs GNB
vs CAR
vs WAS
@ CHI
@ OAK
@ DAL
@ ATL
vs GNB
vs NYJ
vs PHI
vs GNB
vs CAR
@ ATL
@ ARI
@ DAL
@ SDG

@ NOR
@ NWE
@ SEA
vs CAR
@ PIT

vs KAN
vs TAM
@ CHI

@ OAK
vs CAR
@ NWE
@ CIN

vs WAS
vs SFO
vs SFO
@ NYG

@ ARI
vs BUF
vs NYJ
vs BAL
@ PIT
vs KAN
vs CLE
@ MIA
vs BAL
vs DEN
@ PIT
vs BAL
@ CHI
vs WAS
@ CHI

O O O
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219.85
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Andrew Luck
Jamaal Charles
Giovani Bernard
Le'Veon Bell
Roddy White
Riley Cooper
Martellus Bennett
Nick Folk
Chicago Bears
Michael Vick
Maurice Jones-Drew
Nate Burleson
Wes Welker
Danny Amendola
Hakeem Nicks
Dan Bailey

Matt Ryan
Marshawn Lynch
Chris Ivory
Denarius Moore
Kenbrell Thompkins
Tony Gonzalez
Garrett Hartley
Denver Broncos
Matt Schaub
Darren McFadden
Peyton Hillis
Mikel Leshoure
Golden Tate

AJ. Green

Jarrett Boykin
Dallas Clark

Nick Foles

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Wes Welker

Mike Wallace
Alshon Jeffery
Antonio Gates
Adam Vinatieri
Baltimore Ravens
Ben Roethlisberger
Darren Sproles
Rashad Jennings
Danny Amendola
Percy Harvin
Brent Celek

Nick Foles
DeAngelo Williams
Stevan Ridley
Steve Smith
Golden Tate
Denarius Moore
Charles Clay
Shaun Suisham
Dallas Cowboys
Drew Brees
Reggie Bush
Rashard Mendenhall
DeMarco Murray
Mike Wallace
Steven Hauschka
Buffalo Bills

DOC Schwizz - Mike Schwartz

Douche Baggins - John Miles

Hakuna Ma-Ngata - Kenn Kelly

vs JAC
@ SDG
vs BAL
vs CLE
vs CAR
@ DAL
vs GNB
@ MIA

vs GNB
@ DAL
@ IND

@ MIN

@ OAK
vs BUF
vs WAS
vs PHI

vs CAR
vs STL
@ MIA
vs DEN
vs BUF
vs CAR
vs TAM
@ OAK
@ TEN
vs DEN
vs WAS
@ MIN
vs STL
vs BAL
@ CHI
@ CIN

@ DAL
vs HOU
@ CIN

@ OAK
vs NYJ

vs GNB
vs KAN
vs JAC
@ CIN

vs CLE
vs TAM
vs DEN
vs BUF
vs STL

@ DAL

@ DAL
@ ATL
vs BUF
@ ATL
vs STL
vs DEN
vs NYJ
vs CLE
vs PHI
vs TAM
@ MIN
vs SFO
vs PHI
vs NYJ
vs STL
@ NWE

N
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Drink a Forte, Smoke a Bowe - Mark Landes

N

N

349.50
307.68
123.10
155.54
108.14
228.50
100.80
193.60
140.40
107.30

59.18

235.04
358.02
152.06

83.54

357.51
270.64
192.32
213.66
224.22
326.00
201.72
147.40
192.38
361.51
203.89
204.28
149.25

118.70

357.51
188.92
137.30
162.98
235.04
155.54
196.05
129.00
184.32
505.91
295.78
148.10
291.26
224.22
149.60
226.98
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High Hopes/Low Scores - Andy Morrell NFL PrimeTime - Randy Peif

Geno Smith QB NYJ @ MIA * 255.36  15.96 Andrew Luck QB IND vsJAC * 388.91 2431
Trent Richardson RB IND vsJAC * 148.34 9.27 Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ SDG * 448.46  28.03
Andre Ellington RB ARl vsSFO * 189.61 11.85 Zac Stacy RB STL @ SEA * 220.28 13.77
Miles Austin WR DAL vsPHI * 48.40 3.03 Harry Douglas WR ATL vsCAR * 230.89 14.43
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ ATL * 175.92  10.99 Emmanuel Sanders WR PIT vsCLE * 198.36  12.40
Donnie Avery WR KAN @ SDG * 120.28 7.52 Kendall Wright WR TEN vsHOU * 226.90 14.18
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsBUF * 141.04 8.81 Jordan Reed TE WAS @ NYG * 122.70 7.67
Matt Prater K DEN @ OAK * 165.80 10.36 Ryan Succop K KAN @ SDG * 115.20 7.20
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN vsHOU * 169.32 10.58 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ CHI * 170.60 10.66
Drew Brees QB NOR vs TAM 505.91 31.62 Rashard Mendenhall RB ARl vsSFO 148.10 9.26
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN @ OAK 321.12 20.07 Stevan Ridley RB NWE vs BUF 137.30 8.58
Roddy White WR ATL vsCAR IR 170.10 10.63 Marques Colston WR NOR vs TAM 210.50 13.16
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ CIN 218.52 13.66 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @ SDG 155.98 9.75
T Y Hilton WR IND vsJAC 269.93 16.87 Hakeem Nicks WR NYG vsWAS 166.60 10.41
Julius Thomas TE DEN @ OAK 231.20 14.45 Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU 154.12 9.63
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @ PIT 190.72 11.92

Pat McGroin - Colin Ross
Kenny's Power Squad - Adam Schuster

Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN * 390.74 24.42
Tony Romo QB DAL vsPHI * 357.12 22.32 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN vsDET * 290.52 18.16
Steven Jackson RB ATL vsCAR * 154.42 9.65 DeMarco Murray RB DAL vsPHI * 291.26  18.20
Shane Vereen RB NWE vs BUF * 156.72 9.80 Brian Hartline WR MIA vsNYJ * 214.06 13.38
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @ SDG * 155.98 9.75 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ OAK * 364.36 22.77
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ OAK * 364.36 22.77 Antonio Brown WR PIT vsCLE * 385.81 24.11
Antonio Brown WR PIT vsCLE * 385.81 24.11 Jason Witten TE DAL vs PHI * 225.90 14.12
Coby Fleener TE IND vsJAC * 149.00 9.31 Justin Tucker K BAL @ CIN * 151.80 9.49
Garrett Hartley K NOR vs TAM * 100.80 6.30 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ ATL * 267.92 16.74
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DAL * 180.40 11.27 Carson Palmer QB ARl vsSFO 313.56 19.60
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN vs BAL 121.80 7.61 Fred Jackson RB BUF @ NWE 250.94 15.68
Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC 157.98 9.87 Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC 157.98 9.87
Bilal Powell RB  NYJ @ MIA 150.46 9.40 Toby Gerhart RB  MIN vsDET 70.00 4.38
Kendall Wright WR TEN vsHOU 226.90 14.18 Cecil Shorts Il WR JAC @ IND 170.06  10.63
Scott Chandler TE BUF @ NWE 131.12 8.19 Coby Fleener TE IND vsJAC 149.00 9.31
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ TEN 137.24 8.58

] Shuter McGavin - Brad Shute
Looks Good On Paper! - Kevin Armstrong

Russell Wilson QB SEA vsSTL * 374.16  23.39
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO @ ARI * 353.24 22.08 Danny Woodhead RB SDG vsKAN * 243.74 15.23
Willis McGahee RB CLE @PIT * 58.70 3.67 Ryan Mathews RB SDG vsKAN * 251.92 15.75
Jason Snelling RB ATL vsCAR * 94.83 5.93 Andre Johnson WR HOU @TEN * 323.20 20.20
Shonn Greene RB TEN vsHOU * 65.30 4.08 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ CHI * 302.18 18.89
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ @ MIA * 85.90 5.37 Julian Edelman WR NWE vsBUF * 296.00 18.50
Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 186.46 11.65 Jimmy Graham TE NOR vs TAM * 351.74 21.98
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vsBAL * 96.58 6.04 David Akers K DET @ MIN  * 96.60 6.04
Robbie Gould K CHI vsGNB * 126.60 7.91 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vsGNB * 185.30 11.58
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ CIN * 192.38 12.02 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI 241.60 15.10
Carson Palmer QB ARl vsSFO 313.56 19.60 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vsNYJ 336.84 21.05
Terrelle Pryor QB OAK vsDEN 204.75 12.80 C.J. Spiller RB BUF @ NWE 189.64 11.85
James Starks RB GNB @ CHI 111.36 6.96 Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET 186.46  11.65
Brian Hartline WR MIA vsNYJ 214.06 13.38 Brandon Pettigrew TE DET @ MIN 93.84 5.87
Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL 196.96 12.31 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vsPHI 184.32 11.52
Antonio Gates TE SDG vsKAN 201.72 12.61

] Smokin' Le' Blount - Jake Sampson
Master Peyton, hurry hurry - Vince Lynn

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vsCLE * 361.51 22.59
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CIN * 275.62 17.23 Jacquizz Rodgers RB ATL vsCAR * 173.71  10.86
Danny Woodhead RB SDG vsKAN * 243.74  15.23 Alfred Morris RB  WAS @ NYG * 206.00 12.88
Rashad Jennings RB OAK vsDEN * 204.28  12.77 Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ CHI * 279.16  17.45
Brandon Marshall WR CHI vsGNB * 343.62 21.48 Andre Johnson WR HOU @TEN * 323.20 20.20
DeSean Jackson WR PHI @DAL * 322.39 20.15 Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ NOR * 276.14 17.26
A.J. Green WR CIN vsBAL * 358.02 22.38 Vernon Davis TE SFO @ ARI * 232.08 14.50
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vsCAR * 228,50 14.28 Matt Prater K DEN @ OAK * 165.80 10.36
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK vsDEN * 97.00 6.06 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ ARI * 222.72 13.92
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl vsSFO * 234.38 14.65 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI 241.60 15.10
Robert Griffin 11 QB WAS @ NYG 298.62  18.66 Darren McFadden RB  OAK vsDEN 107.30 6.71
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs TAM 218.58 13.66 Daniel Thomas RB  MIA vsNYJ 103.30 6.46
Arian Foster RB HOU @ TEN IR 133.98 8.37 Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU 190.64 11.91
Ben Tate RB HOU @ TEN 153.50 9.59 Brent Celek TE PHI @ DAL 118.70 7.42
Tavon Austin WR STL @ SEA 193.64 12.10 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vsCLE 172.28 10.77
Rob Housler TE ARl vsSFO 90.40 5.65
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs BUF 202.50 12.66
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. Www.rtsports.com
Ja” Yard Playoff Week 4

06-Mar-2014 12:43 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

The First 48: NE - Darren Krische Touchdown My Pants!!! - Brandon Riedel
Tom Brady QB NWE vsBUF * 348.02 21.75 Tom Brady QB NWE vsBUF * 348.02 21.75
Fred Jackson RB BUF @ NWE * 250.94 15.68 Reggie Bush RB DET @ MIN * 295.78 18.49
LeSean McCoy RB PHI @DAL * 42258 26.41 LeSean McCoy RB PHI @DAL * 42258 26.41
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ CHI * 302.18 18.89 Bobby Rainey RB TAM @ NOR * 143.70 8.98
Percy Harvin WR SEA vsSTL * 5.60 0.35 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vsSFO * 253.92 15.87
Victor Cruz WR NYG vsWAS * 225.70 14.11 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 196.96 12.31
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsBUF * 141.04 8.81 Vernon Davis TE SFO @ ARI * 232.08 14.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND vsJAC * 147.40 9.21 Dan Bailey K DAL vs PHI * 142.20 8.89
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @ ATL * 267.92 16.74 Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @ NWE * 226.98 14.19
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs KAN 394.02 24.63 Andy Dalton QB CIN vsBAL 401.66 25.10
Cam Newton QB CAR @ ATL 387.76  24.23 Ben Tate RB HOU @ TEN 153.50 9.59
Darren Sproles RB NOR vs TAM 203.89 12.74 Joique Bell RB DET @ MIN 235.44 14.72
Bobby Rainey RB TAM @ NOR 143.70 8.98 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN IR 149.10 9.32
Cecil Shorts 11l WR JAC @ IND 170.06 10.63 Terrance Williams WR DAL vsPHI 171.72 10.73
Julius Thomas TE DEN @ OAK 231.20 14.45 Jordan Cameron TE CLE @ PIT 224.00 14.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @ TEN 137.24 8.58
The Wedge - Fuck You ] ]
Peyton Manning QB DEN @OAK * 509.48 37.47 Trayvons nightmare - Tim
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs TAM * 218.58 13.66 Robert Griffin 111 QB WAS @NYG * 298.62 18.66
Matt Forte RB CHI vsGNB * 404.68 25.29 Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ IND * 202.78 12.67
Calvin Johnson WR DET @ MIN * 359.18 2245 Alfred Morris RB WAS @NYG * 206.00 12.88
DeSean Jackson WR PHI @DAL * 322.39 20.15 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vsCLE * 233.74 1461
Dez Bryant WR DAL vsPHI * 326.84 20.43 Victor Cruz WR NYG vsWAS * 225.70 14.11
Martellus Bennett TE CHI vsGNB * 170.02 10.63 Tavon Austin WR STL @SEA * 193.64 12.10
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK vsDEN * 97.00 6.06 Charles Clay TE MIA  vsNYJ * 196.05 12.25
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ ARI * 222.72 13.92 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs BUF * 170.00 10.62
Alex Smith QB KAN @ SDG 335.84 20.99 St. Louis Rams D/IST STL @ SEA * 244.00 15.25
Joe Flacco QB BAL @ CIN 275.62 17.23 Philip Rivers QB SDG vs KAN 394.02 24.63
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL 188.92 11.81 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @ MIA 150.46 9.40
Ahmad Bradshaw RB IND vsJAC 41.80 2.61 Montee Ball RB DEN @ OAK 116.50 7.28
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ NOR 276.14 17.26 Anquan Boldin WR SFO @ ARI 262.66 16.42
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ NYG 314.84 19.68 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI 174.84 10.93
Michael Floyd WR ARl vs SFO 218.34 13.65
Tighty Wrighty's - Matt Wright Scott Chandler TE BUF @NWE IR 13112 819
Matthew Stafford QB DET @ MIN * 390.74 24.42
Matt Forte RB CHI vsGNB *  404.68 25.29 Upper Decker - Mark Schwartz
Lamar Miller RB MIA  vs NYJ * 130.00 8.13 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsSTL * 374.16  23.39
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ NYG * 314.84 19.68 Frank Gore RB SFO @ ARI * 217.20 13.57
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ ARI * 58.40 3.65 Adrian Peterson RB MIN vsDET * 290.52 18.16
Michael Floyd WR ARl vsSFO * 218.34 13.65 Dez Bryant WR DAL vsPHI * 326.84 20.43
Jordan Cameron TE CLE @PIT * 224.00 14.00 Eric Decker WR DEN @ OAK * 321.86 20.12
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vsBUF * 170.00 10.62 T Y Hilton WR IND vsJAC * 269.93 16.87
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA * 244,00 15.25 Jermaine Gresham TE CIN vs BAL * 113.88 7.12
Joique Bell RB DET @ MIN 235.44 14.72 Matt Bryant K ATL vsCAR * 116.80 7.30
Chris Ivory RB NYJ @ MIA 123.10 7.69 Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN vsBAL * 243.16 15.20
Trent Richardson RB IND vsJAC 148.34 9.27 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TEN vsHOU 237.36 14.84
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ CHI IR 122.97 7.69 Chris Ogbonnaya RB CLE @ PIT 117.80 7.36
Jarrett Boykin WR GNB @ CHI 152.06 9.50 Roy Helu RB WAS @NYG IR 110.42 6.90
Jared Cook TE STL @ SEA 155.10 9.69 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI 174.84 10.93
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN vsHOU 169.32 10.58 Rueben Randle WR NYG vsWAS 157.37 9.84
Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU 154.12 9.63
Tingley - Pier Nielson New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vs TAM 181.00 11.31
Eli Manning QB NYG vsWAS * 241.87 15.12 . : . B
Arian Foster RB HOU @TEN * 13398  8.37 Victorious Secret - Brian Leiker
Daryl Richardson RB STL @ SEA * 49.92 3.12 Peyton Manning QB DEN @ OAK * 599.48 37.47
Mike Williams WR TAM @ NOR * 55.78 3.49 Chris Johnson RB TEN vsHOU * 270.64 16.92
Kris Durham WR DET @ MIN * 98.00 6.13 Knowshon Moreno RB DEN @ OAK * 321.12  20.07
Aaron Dobson WR NWE vsBUF * 126.60 7.91 Marques Colston WR NOR vsTAM * 210.50 13.16
Jared Cook TE STL @ SEA * 155.10 9.69 Julian Edelman WR NWE vsBUF * 296.00 18.50
Mason Crosby K GNB @ CHI * 147.20 9.20 Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vsGNB * 326.00 20.38
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vsSTL * 267.40 16.71 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL * 190.66 11.92
Cam Newton QB CAR @ ATL 387.76  24.23 Nick Novak K SDG vsKAN * 148.00 9.25
Frank Gore RB SFO @ ARI 217.20 13.57 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vsSTL * 267.40 16.71
Jacquizz Rodgers RB ATL vsCAR 173.71  10.86 Alex Smith QB KAN @ SDG 335.84 20.99
Brandon Marshall WR CHI vsGNB 343.62 21.48 Peyton Hillis RB NYG vsWAS 59.18 3.70
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ NWE 138.04 8.63 Mike Tolbert RB CAR @ ATL 125.30 7.83
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR IND vsJAC 73.20 4.58 Reggie Wayne WR IND vsJAC IR 108.80 6.80
Matt Bryant K ATL vsCAR IR 116.80 7.30 Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ ATL 175.92  10.99
Jacoby Jones WR BAL @ CIN 171.25 10.70
Aaron Dobson WR NWE vs BUF 126.60 7.91

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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